PODIATRY PUBLIC DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS ‘J-

Alap P. Shah

Allen T. Raphael
William A Holley
Mel Jeffery Colon
George N. Merritt
Katanga S. McCoy

Mark Thomas Messenger
Mark William Shaffer
William A Holley

Eileen Bashara Bernard
Latashia Johnson Webb

The list is updated as public actions occur.
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POD000971
POD001050
POD001169
POD000394
PODO000513
POD001008

PODO000713
POD000585
POD001169
POD000675
POD001091

2020-0574
2019-1318
2018-1050
2018-0740
2018-0254
2017-1639
2017-0750
2016-0489
2014-0850
2013-1149
2012-0813

Voluntary Surrender

Consent Order

Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Order for License Renewal
Voluntary Surrender

Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Order for License Renewal
Consent Order

Consent Order

04/30/20
07/08/19
07/11/18
05/23/18
02/26/18
10/27/17
06/05/17
03/17/16
05/27/14
09/18/13
04/13/12
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